
 
Record C/R (Relay) Location Date

WR  6:58.55 USA-USA Rome (ITA) 31 JUL 2009

FR  7:05.49 RUS-RUS Kazan (RUS) 15 JUL 2013

Heats Event No. 38

Rank Heat Lane
C/R

Name
R.T. 50m 100m 150m 200m Time Time

Behind

1 2 4 USA - UNITED STATES  7:07.45  Q 
SCHOTT Mitchell Hancock 0.67    25.26    52.00  1:19.20  1:46.23 (1) 1:46.23
DAHLGREN Jack Andrew 0.31    24.16    51.00  1:18.36  1:46.11 (1) 3:32.34
ERISMAN JR Ryan James 0.50    24.62    51.53  1:19.34  1:47.08 (1) 5:19.42
MCDONALD Owen West 0.31    24.45    51.73  1:19.78  1:48.03 (1) 7:07.45

2 1 5 AIN - INDIVIDUAL NEUTRA.  7:16.71     9.26 Q 
KOLESNIKOV Nikolai 0.65    25.76    53.24  1:20.86  1:48.03 (1) 1:48.03
SHCHEGOLEV Aleksandr 0.19    24.63    51.86  1:20.46  1:48.46 (1) 3:36.49
ZHAVORONKOV Dmitrii 0.22    25.14    53.18  1:21.77  1:49.83 (1) 5:26.32
AKIMOV Roman 0.26    25.65    53.87  1:22.51  1:50.39 (1) 7:16.71

3 1 3 BRA - BRAZIL  7:16.90     9.45 Q 
OLIVEIRA DE MORAES Eduardo 0.67    26.23    53.62  1:21.11  1:49.28 (3) 1:49.28
TAVARES ASSUNÇÃO Vinicius 0.31    25.13    53.35  1:21.92  1:50.39 (3) 3:39.67
BARBIERI ALCANTARA Leonardo 0.05    25.31    53.00  1:21.07  1:48.69 (3) 5:28.36
DE MORAIS ALVES Kaique Kauan 0.30    24.03    50.71  1:19.44  1:48.54 (2) 7:16.90

4 2 3 ITA - ITALY  7:19.13    11.68 Q 
FOGLIA Gianmarco 0.66    25.52    53.55  1:21.93  1:50.13 (5) 1:50.13
FARACI Claudio Antonino 0.42    25.31    52.82  1:21.14  1:49.73 (4) 3:39.86
SPEDIACCI Simone 0.23    24.60    52.10  1:20.03  1:47.78 (2) 5:27.64
CASERTA Giovanni 0.28    25.19    53.47  1:22.75  1:51.49 (2) 7:19.13

5 1 6 MAS - MALAYSIA  7:19.81    12.36 Q 
KHIEW Hoe Yean 0.64    25.86    53.27  1:21.31  1:48.47 (2) 1:48.47
SINGH CHAHAL Arvin Shaun 0.19    24.52    51.58  1:19.53  1:48.14 (2) 3:36.61
LIM Yin Chuen 0.26    25.30    53.02  1:21.91  1:50.46 (2) 5:27.07
TAN Khai Xin 0.22    26.34    54.30  1:23.44  1:52.74 (3) 7:19.81

6 2 5 JPN - JAPAN  7:20.87    13.42 Q 
SHIMIZU Hiroto 0.66    25.45    52.87  1:20.84  1:49.06 (3) 1:49.06
WATANABE Yuta 0.21    24.84    52.77  1:21.44  1:49.57 (3) 3:38.63
MORI Takumi 0.09    25.12    53.02  1:21.66  1:50.53 (3) 5:29.16
YANAGIMOTO Konosuke 0.18    24.59    52.77  1:22.16  1:51.71 (3) 7:20.87

7 2 2 SUI - SWITZERLAND  7:25.28    17.83 Q 
BEHAR Tiago 0.66    25.44    53.28  1:21.54  1:49.83 (4) 1:49.83
MAURI Mattia 0.27    24.95    53.09  1:22.09  1:51.07 (5) 3:40.90
CHTAINI Dominic 0.24    25.28    53.30  1:21.96  1:51.48 (5) 5:32.38
SOKOLOVSKIY Daniil 0.30    25.21    53.30  1:23.37  1:52.90 (4) 7:25.28

8 2 6 AUS - AUSTRALIA  7:26.63    19.18 Q 
DA SILVA Marcus 0.68    25.34    52.73  1:20.81  1:48.77 (2) 1:48.77
GORGAS Gabriel Thomas 0.20    24.96    53.09  1:21.20  1:49.28 (2) 3:38.05
NANKERVIS Thomas James 0.24    25.46    54.09  1:24.04  1:53.67 (4) 5:31.72
SWINBURN Stuart 0.33    25.67    55.01  1:25.03  1:54.91 (5) 7:26.63

9 1 2 RSA - SOUTH AFRICA  7:30.43    22.98
KRUGER Arno Stephan 0.68    26.32    54.44  1:22.96  1:51.86 (4) 1:51.86
MULLER Righardt 0.40    25.43    53.58  1:22.41  1:52.13 (4) 3:43.99
CASALI Cameron Joshua 0.52    25.56    53.34  1:22.04  1:50.96 (4) 5:34.95
WRIGHT Dylan 0.54    26.02    54.87  1:25.47  1:55.48 (4) 7:30.43

10 2 7 EST - ESTONIA  7:34.44    26.99
KULJUS Lars 0.66    25.30    53.46  1:22.40  1:50.62 (6) 1:50.62
KESKÜLA Siim 0.16    24.81    53.00  1:22.39  1:52.12 (6) 3:42.74
ALTEBERG Artjom 0.26    25.68    54.99  1:25.46  1:55.45 (6) 5:38.19
TOBLER Artur 0.04    25.56    54.83  1:25.85  1:56.25 (6) 7:34.44
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Heats

Rank Heat Lane
C/R

Name
R.T. 50m 100m 150m 200m Time Time

Behind

11 2 1 IND - INDIA  7:41.18    33.73
NATARAJ Srihari 0.68    25.28    52.91  1:21.83  1:51.85 (7) 1:51.85
SUNIL KUMAR GOWDA Aneesh 0.46    26.41    55.39  1:24.75  1:54.64 (7) 3:46.49
VISHWANATH Shivank 0.59    26.96    56.48  1:26.96  1:57.19 (7) 5:43.68
GANGULY Shoan 0.65    26.63    55.57  1:26.47  1:57.50 (7) 7:41.18

12 1 4 KOR - KOREA  7:42.39    34.94
YOUN Heeyun 0.61    26.53    55.40  1:25.37  1:55.15 (5) 1:55.15
HAN Seungyun 0.50    25.63    54.60  1:24.59  1:54.76 (5) 3:49.91
KIM Minjun 0.19    25.95    56.34  1:28.08  1:58.39 (5) 5:48.30
CHO Seungbeen 0.37    26.55    55.88  1:25.08  1:54.09 (5) 7:42.39

13 1 8 AZE - AZERBAIJAN  7:49.41    41.96
VALIZADA Ramil 0.51    26.60    55.82  1:25.71  1:55.67 (6) 1:55.67
ALGULIYEV Rashad 0.31    27.00    56.81  1:28.02  1:59.19 (6) 3:54.86
HAMIDOV Said 0.32    26.86    56.64  1:26.96  1:57.79 (6) 5:52.65
RUSTAMOV Abdurrahman 0.34    26.92    56.79  1:27.84  1:56.76 (6) 7:49.41

14 2 8 SGP - SINGAPORE  7:52.41    44.96
TAN Ephraim 0.63    26.92    56.43  1:26.68  1:56.98 (8) 1:56.98
TAN Sage 0.11    25.53    54.85  1:24.65  1:54.93 (8) 3:51.91
YAP Yan Xi Brandon 0.35    25.63    54.52  1:23.90  1:54.28 (8) 5:46.19
TANG Samuel Shaojun 0.06    26.96    59.76  1:32.99  2:06.22 (8) 7:52.41

15 1 1 ECU - ECUADOR  8:07.24    59.79
JARAMILLO COBOS Steven Felipe 0.77    26.91    55.98  1:26.36  1:57.95 (7) 1:57.95
VELASCO Derek 0.48    27.02    56.66  1:28.50  2:01.36 (7) 3:59.31
ÁLVAREZ BALDEÓN Martín 0.09    26.39    57.21  1:29.31  2:00.54 (7) 5:59.85
CAICEDO L. DJ 0.69    28.23  1:00.55  1:33.89  2:07.39 (7) 8:07.24

16 1 7 ARG - ARGENTINA  8:35.61  1:28.16
RETRIVE Nicolas Ignacio 0.65    27.09    57.09  1:28.85  2:00.91 (8) 2:00.91
BERTOTTO Gianluca 0.47    28.09  1:00.02  1:34.21  2:08.39 (8) 4:09.30
RASCHE Agustin 0.15    26.15    56.43  1:28.19  2:00.55 (8) 6:09.85
SILVA MORENO Juan Ignacio 0.18    32.08  1:08.24  1:47.18  2:25.76 (8) 8:35.61

Legend:
FR FISU Record, Q Classified Final R.T. Reaction time WR World Record,
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